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University of Alaska Fairbanks
Staff Council

Motion 2015-261-2
Approved

UAF Staff Council unanimously approved the following motion at Staff Council Meeting
#261, on May 4, 2015:

Motion 2015-261-2:
Motion to Move Staff Council Meeting #263 from Aug. 3 to Aug. 17, 2015

MOTION:

The University of Alaska Fairbanks Staff Council moves to amend the
organization’s meeting schedule to move Staff Council Meeting #263 from
Aug. 3, 2015, to Aug. 17, 2015.

EFFECTIVE: Immediately

REASONING: The original date is in conflict with the schedules of
some staff members who are less than 12-month
contracts. Additionally, the Staff Council Office will
be closed for the month of July, making it difficult to
prepare for a meeting in early Aug.
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Chris Beks, UAF Staff Council President Date
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258 Monday, February 02, 2015 8:45-11am. | Wood Center - Ballrom
259 Monday, March 02, 2015 8:45-11am. | Wood Center - Ballrom
260 Monday, April 06, 2015 8:45-11a.m. | Wood Center - Ballrom
261 Monday, May 04, 2015 8:45-11am. | Wood Center - Ballrom
262 Monday, June 01, 2015 8:45-11 a.m. Wood Center - Ballrom
263 Monday, August 17, 2015 8:45-11 am. TBA

264 Monday, September 14, 2015 845-11am. | Wood Center - Ballrom
265 Monday, October 12, 2015 8:45-11a.m. | Wood Center - Ballrom
266 Monday, November 09, 2015 8:45-11a.m. | Wood Center - Ballrom
267 Monday, December 07, 2015 8:45-11a.m. TBA

Call-in number: 1-800-893-8850 PIN: 8244236

All Staff Council meetings are open to the public. University employees
are encouraged to attend and share their concerns and provide input.
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